Rank Competitor(s)

Tye Dacey

Sharlie Pinksen
Lucie-Maud D-Beausejour
Rachel Saunders

A WDN P

Club

Halifax Skating Club
Yarmouth Skating Club
Shearwater Skating Club
Dartmouth Skating Club

Sarah Miles

b

SKATECANADA

2016 Provincial STARSkate Championships

Amherst, NS
February 27, 2016 to February 28, 2016

Bronze Interpretive

Category Result Summary

Section INL2
NS 29.31
NS 29.24
NS 28.41
NS 25.45

Points

29.31
29.24
28.41
25.45
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